
Modi Public School, Siliguri 
Yearly Calendar – 2021-22 

 

Date Day / Class Event 

05.04.21 Monday Academic session 2021-22 starts 

14.04.21 to 19.04.21  Break 

14.05.21 Friday Id-ul-Fitar 

26.05.21 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

05.06.21 to 27.06.21  Summer Holidays 

13.07.21 Tuesday Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 

21.07.21 Wednesday Id-Ud-Zoha 

02.08.21 to 05.08.21 1, 2, 3 Evaluation_1 

15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day 

19.08.21 Thursday Muharram 

30.08.21 Monday Janmastami 

31.08.21 to 11.09.21 4 to 12 Half Yearly Examination 

01.09.21 to 08.09.21 KG Assessment_1 

17.09.21 Friday Biswakarma Puja 

02.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

06.10.21 Wednesday Mahalaya 

09.10.21 to 21.10.21  Durga Puja Break 

03.11.21 to 11.11.21  Diwali Break 

19.11.21 Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak 

25.11.21 to 30.11.21 1, 2, 3 Evaluation_1 

04.12.21 to 17.12.21 10 & 12 Preparatory Examination_1 

20.12.21 to 02.01.22  Winter Break 

12.01.22 Wednesday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

13.01.22 to 27.01.22 10 & 12 Preparatory Examination_2 

26.01.22 Wednesday Republic Day 

05.02.22 Saturday Saraswati Puja 

11.02.22 to 25.02.22 9 & 11 Annual Examination 

01.03.22 to 14.03.22 4 to 8 Annual Examination 

03.03.22 to 12.03.22 KG, 1, 2, 3 Assessment_2 / Evaluation_3 

21.03.22 Monday [10 & 12] Academic session 2022-23 starts 

22.03.22 & 23.03.22 KG to 8 Distribution of Academic Cards 

04.04.22 Monday [1 to 9] Academic session 2022-23 starts 

* Assessment dates – tentative and subject to change. Activity & PTM dates will be shared separately. 

 
#Wear Masks  Follow Social Distancing  Maintain Hand Hygiene# 


